ORIMPOSSIBLE 2014
30 NOVEMBRE 2014 - PARCO ROSSTI,

CATEGORIA: ORIFATTIBILE
CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA

Posizione Atleta

10

11

12

13

PANIZ DENIS

MOGNO PIETRO

MOGNO PAOLO

BRANDOLESE DARIO

SPIRONELLI RICCARDO

DE MARTIN ALBERTO

DAL POS FRANCESCA

BADO LORENA

DE MARTIN ENRICO

DALTO FRANCESCO

TORMENA FIORENZA

RIZzZO FEDERICA

FAVIA ALESSIA

ZENNARO LAURA

MARENO ORIENTEERING

VAZZOLA

(TV)

Tempo

09" o1"
11" 15"
13" 44"
13' 46"
17" 52"
17" 58"
18" 40"
18" 53"
21" 10"
23" 30"
23" 40"
24" 35"
28" 25"
28" 25"



Q—-@ A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIMPOSSIBLE 2014

30 NOVEMBRE 2014 - PARCO ROSSI, VAZZOLA

CATEGORIA: ORIMPOSSIBLE
CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA

Posizione Atleta Punti

VETTOREL ELIA
CRESPAN LUCA
LUCCHETTA JESSICA
COMUZZI FRANCESCO
TONA EDOARDO
GRAVA PARIDE
GAZZETTO DAVIDE
MICHELIN EMY
ANEDDA NICOLE
ANEDDA FEDERICA
MAZZER FRANCESCO
FAVIA SILVIA
FILESI CLELIA
BRANDOLESE MARCO
BERNARDI NICOLA
TONDA GIORGIO
SARTOR ROBERTO
FELTRIN LUNA
FAVIA SANDRO
ROSATO LUCA
FELTRIN GIACOMO
DALTO CARLO
BELLOTTO MATTEO
BORDIN PATRIZIA
ZORZI STEFANO
MACCATROZZO ROBERTO
TREVISAN EUGENIO
PICCIN PIERPAOLO
POL MARINELLA
LENARDUZZI MONICA
MARTIGNAGO ARMANDO
CAMPAGNER PAOLO
ARTUSO NELVIO
FRISON RUDI
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21
19
19
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18
17
17
17
17
17
17
15
15
15
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13
12
12
12
12
11
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Ordine arrivo

18

9
33
32
31
24
30
19
25
26
29
12
11
10
13

4
15
17
23
14
20
28
27

7

5

6
34
21

3
22

1

8

2
16



